RINSEGARD® HP AND HPX
CARTRIDGE AND DISPoSAblE FIlTERS
Simultaneously removes trace levels of positively charged
ions and fine particles in ultrapure DI water
CoNTAMINATIoN CoNTRol SolUTIoNS
2  ENTEGRIS, INC.
RINSEGARD HP AND HPX CARTRIDGE AND DISPoSAblE FIlTERS
Overview

RINSEGARD HP AND HPX CARTRIDGE AND DISPoSAblE FIlTERS
ENTEGRIS, INC. 7
Ordering Information
Key
K =  PFA Chemlock® key (optional)
for use with Chemlock
housing only
Key
K =  PFA Chemlock key (optional)
for use with Chemlock
housing only
o-ring
PLT = TEV
o-ring
P01 = TEV
MT1 = EPDM (available for 20” and 30”
  0.05 µm only)
Rinsegard HP Cartridge Filters
Part Number
RGC _ 0 _  _ _ _  _
Rinsegard HPX Cartridge Filters
Part Number
RGC _ 0 _  _ _ _  _
Retention Rating
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
Retention Rating
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
Cartridge length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
Cartridge length
S = 4”
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
Fittings
0F = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain
4F = 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain
Fittings
TH =  3⁄4” inlet/outlet, T-line, 1⁄2” vent/drain,
Super Type Pillar Fittings
Rinsegard HPX Chem-line II Disposable Filters
Part Number
RGD _ HP _  _ _
Rinsegard HPX Chem-line I Disposable Filters
Part Number
RGD _  HPX  _ _
Device length
S = 4”
X = 10”
Retention Rating
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
Retention Rating
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
For More Information
Please call your Regional Customer Service